
SNACC SYSTEM
Push-to-Talks - Monthly Report

August 2020
P:\Polled Systems Data\GenReport\AirTimePTT+DetailBusies_Monthly_Report

P:\JoseSuarez_101413\2013_JASG_SNACC\BoardMeeting\Monthly_Report

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

0
8

/0
1

/2
0

2
0

  1
2

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
1

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
2

/2
0

2
0

  0
2

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
2

/2
0

2
0

  0
3

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
3

/2
0

2
0

  0
4

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
3

/2
0

2
0

  0
5

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
4

/2
0

2
0

  0
6

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
4

/2
0

2
0

  0
7

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
5

/2
0

2
0

  0
8

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
5

/2
0

2
0

  0
9

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
6

/2
0

2
0

  1
0

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
6

/2
0

2
0

  1
1

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

  1
2

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

  0
1

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

  0
2

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/0
9

/2
0

2
0

  0
3

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/0
9

/2
0

2
0

  0
4

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
0

/2
0

2
0

  0
5

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
0

/2
0

2
0

  0
6

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
7

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
8

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
2

/2
0

2
0

  0
9

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
2

/2
0

2
0

  1
0

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
3

/2
0

2
0

  1
1

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
4

/2
0

2
0

  1
2

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
4

/2
0

2
0

  0
1

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
5

/2
0

2
0

  0
2

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
5

/2
0

2
0

  0
3

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
6

/2
0

2
0

  0
4

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
6

/2
0

2
0

  0
5

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
7

/2
0

2
0

  0
6

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
7

/2
0

2
0

  0
7

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
8

/2
0

2
0

  0
8

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
8

/2
0

2
0

  0
9

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/1
9

/2
0

2
0

  1
0

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/1
9

/2
0

2
0

  1
1

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
0

/2
0

2
0

  1
2

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
1

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
2

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
2

/2
0

2
0

  0
3

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
2

/2
0

2
0

  0
4

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
3

/2
0

2
0

  0
5

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
3

/2
0

2
0

  0
6

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
4

/2
0

2
0

  0
7

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
4

/2
0

2
0

  0
8

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
5

/2
0

2
0

  0
9

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
5

/2
0

2
0

  1
0

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
6

/2
0

2
0

  1
1

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
7

/2
0

2
0

  1
2

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
7

/2
0

2
0

  0
1

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
8

/2
0

2
0

  0
2

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
8

/2
0

2
0

  0
3

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/2
9

/2
0

2
0

  0
4

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/2
9

/2
0

2
0

  0
5

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/3
0

/2
0

2
0

  0
6

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/3
0

/2
0

2
0

  0
7

:0
0

 P
M

0
8

/3
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
8

:0
0

 A
M

0
8

/3
1

/2
0

2
0

  0
9

:0
0

 P
M

Number of PTTs -
August 2020

August 2020

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    2,025,572    -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            4,815            -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            2,723            -                -                -                -                
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